Pos Atleta
1 VALENTI LUCA
2 BINDA MASSIMILIANO
3 FANTOLI MICHELE
4 MARIANI ALBERTO
5 MUSAZZI SIMONE
6 BORZANI LISA
7 CERUTTI STEFANO
8 BELLONI GIORGIO
9 LOCATELLI MIRKO
10 ROSSI RAFFAELLA
11 GRISONI STEFANO
12 FIGLIUOLO MAURO
13 LONGONI IVANO
14 GRADOGNA EMANUELE
15 BOSONIN CRISTIAN
16 FABBRI MATTEO
17 QUERCIOLI GABRIELE
18 GUENZANI SILVIA
19 VERMI STEFANO
20 CHIMENTIN GIANLUCA
21 FURIA DANIELE
22 BELLAGAMBA VALERIO
23 TINELLI MAURO
24 FERRARO DAVIDE
25 PLATINI MARTINO
26 SCRIBANTE MASSIMILIANO
27 FIORAMONTI MICHELE
28 CURIONI FRANCESCA
29 NEGRI MATTIA
30 CIPRANDI MATTEO
31 CORONA FEDERICO
32 PESCE GABRIELE
33 BALDAN DANIELE
34 MARCOZZI MANRICO
35 BURRASSO VINCENZO
36 GORNATI ROBERTO
37 DRECH MARCO
38 CREMONINI TOMMASO
39 PENATI ANTONIO
40 BONONI RICCARDO
41 COMINOLI ELENA
42 BUSINELLI GIAN LUCA
43 VERANI MASIN ANDREA
44 FUGANTE MASSIMO
45 SBERNARDORI ELENA
46 SANTIMONE ALESSANDRO
47 DOBRITOIU MIHAI GABRIEL
48 ZORODDU GIOVANNI
49 BROVELLI LUCA

Societa

SPORT PROJECT VCO

ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO
BRONTOLO BIKE ASD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
RUNCARD

BETTI'S GRUP RUN

RUNCARD

TEAM VALTELLINA

TEAM OTC SSD ARL

RUNCARD

A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI

G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
RUNCARD

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
BRUTAL PROJECT DILETTANTISTICA
G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
A.S.D. WAKEBOARD CLUB YOSHI
ASD BRUTAL PROJECT

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
RUNCARD

MTRC

UTLO EVENTS

UTLO EVENTS

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO
ATLETICA 3V

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD

Totale

4:09:42
4:13:29
4:32:10
4:35:14
4:38:50
5:04:10
5:08:51
5:09:48
5:10:28
5:11:21
5:11:48
5:12:33
5:18:37
5:21:01
5:30:39
5:32:31
5:34:50
5:37:40
5:39:02
5:44:13
5:48:52
5:51:30
5:51:39
5:52:30
5:52:36
5:57:22
5:58:54
5:58:54
6:04:22
6:04:52
6:04:58
6:11:58
6:15:11
6:17:15
6:17:35
6:18:01

A.S.D. DOG TRAIL CANICROSS LECCHESE6:21:38

RUNCARD

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI
ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

TEAM OTC SSD ARL

ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5
PODISTICA MEZZANESE
RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
LATTA TRAINING

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

6:22:55
6:27:59
6:28:36
6:29:17
6:39:27
6:41:17
6:42:09
6:45:24
6:53:19
6:53:25
6:53:25
6:53:25



50 BOSSI FABIO
51 MELCHIORRE LORENZO
52 NEGRI MIRKO
53 BARAGIOTTA STEFANO
54 10ZZI GABRIELE ANDREA
55 ORECCHIA MICHELE
56 GRILLO GAETANO
57 MELLO ALESSANDRO
58 BIANCO GIUSEPPE
59 ROVELLOTTI FLORIANO
59 CALI SEBASTIANO
Ritira Bonalumi Silvia
Ritira Toso Alessio
Ritira  Salerno Luca
Ritira Fioramonti Silvio
Ritira Caimi Simona
Ritira Buschini Nicola

RUNCARD 6:53:26

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM 6:55:35
RUNCARD 7:00:48
RUNCARD 7:05:24
A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 7:07:15
RUNCARD 7:20:48
ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM 7:21:18
ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM 7:21:19
UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BIELLA ; 7:24:56
ASD BRUTAL PROJECT 7:25:38
ATLETICA GALLIATE 7:25:38

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
100X100ANIMATRAIL
RUNCARD

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
PODISTICA MEZZANESE
A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING



